
FARES FOR CHILDREN 

ROUTE 293 
ADULT FARES 

ZONE LIMITS 
WlMBlEDON I or SUTTON L.T. Garage99 

(ORANGE) TO SPARROW FARM ROAD I I 

ONE QllLD aged under 5 vears and accom~anvinn a fare-paying adult o r  child pas- 
senger o r  a pass-holder. and NOT OCCUPYING a scat t o  the exclusion of a fa r6  
~ay ing  passenger, is carried free. Children aged 5 vears and under 16 years apd 
additional children aged under 5 vears w ~ l l  be charged the fares shown on the ch~ ld  
faretable which a p ~ l v  at all tlmes. 
CHARGES FOR DOGS 
Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor o r  Driver/Ooerator and are 
charged for on the same basis as children aged 5 vears. 
Guide dogs accompanying blind Dersons are carriedfree. 
Dogs are not allowed on the seats. 
C.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND COIICESSIOIIARY FARE PERMITS 
G.L.C. Travel Permits are, available for free travel over the whole of this route 
during the permitted per~ods:- 

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.3C15.59 
19.0C23.59 

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS 
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-23.59 

Conccssipnarv Fare Permits issued bv Surrev Countv Counc~l are available for travel 
a the ch~ ld  fare. between MORDEN STATION and EPSOM CLOCK TOWERONLY, 
during the permitted periods:- 

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.CG23.59 
SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS 

& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.3C23.59 
Al l  other concessionary fare Dermlts are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel 
over any p a n  of this route. 
l l lE  FARES SHOWII APPLY OIILY WHEW THROUGH IOURIIEYS ARE RUM 

ALL FARES ABOVE BOLD LINE 
CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charred 
50 at all times. 

Return tickets issued by London Country Bus 
Services Ltd. over sections common with this 
route are NOT ACCEPTED for travel on 
London Transport vehicles. 

WIMBLEDON St.  Georges Rood I 

10 TRINITY ROAD 2 

10 10 SOUTH WIMBLEDON Station 3 

20 10 10 DORSET ROAD 4 

20 20 10 10 MORDEN Station 5 

20 20 20 10 10 MORDEN SOUTH Station 6 

20 20 20 20 10 10 CENTRAL ROAD George Inn or RUTLAND DRIVE 7 1 
20 20 10 10 TUDOR DRIVE The  Woodstock 8 

20 20 20 20 10 10 ST. ANTHONY*S HOSPITAL 9 

20 20 20 20 10 10 NORTH CHUM Queen Victor ia  I 0  
I I 

20 20 20 1 20 20 20 1 20 20 I 0  1 I 0  SPARROW FARM ROAD l l 

35 35 351 35 35 35 1 35 35 25 1 25 15 PARK AVENUE EAST I 2  

60 60 60 1 60 60 60 1 60 58 50 ( 48 40 35 ( 23 12 EPSOM Kinrt Arms I 5  

65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 60 60 52 401 32 23 12 EPSOM Clock Tower I 6  

MERTON LT Garage  4 

(Rev. 10-81 O.C.) (ADULT) 

ALL FARES BELOW WID LIME ' 
CHILDRW AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charred 
the fares shown on the child faretable which a p ~ l v  at all 
times. 

nurlnun OFF-PEAK FARE 
A maximum off-peak fare o f  500 is charged at the follow in^ 
times. 

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30 - 15.59 
19.00 -13.59 

SATURDAYS SUNDAYS 
(L PUBLIC 'HOLIDAYS 05.30 - 23.59 



ROUTE 293 
CHILD FARES 

FARES FOR CHILDREN 
ONE CHILD under 5 vears of are and accornDanvlna a fare-paving adult or child oas- 
seneer or a oass holder and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion o f  8 fare- 
pavine oasrenrer. is carriedfree. 
Children aped 5 and under 16 vearr. and add~tional children aged under 5 vears 
are carr~ed at thefares shown, wh~ch a ~ o l v  at a!! tlmes. 

WIMBLEDON St. Georges Rood I 

( 2 1 5 TRINITY ROAD 2 

I 1 I 5 
5 SOUTH WIMBLEDON Siaiion 3 

1 4 1 5 5 5 DORSET ROAD 4 

I 1  I 5 5 MORDEN SOUTH Stotlon 6 

5 5 5 CENTRAL ROAD George Inn or RUTLAND DRIVE 7 

5 TUDOR DRIVE The Woodstock 8 

5 5 ST. ANTHONY'S HOSPITAL 9 

5 5 5 NORTH CHEAM Queen Victoria I 0  

5 5 5 5 SPARROW FARM ROAD ll 

12 12 12 12 12 PARK AVENUE EAST I 2  

12 12 12 12 12 12 EWELL Spring Hotel I) 

MERTON 1.1. Goroge 4 

(L.T. Rev. 10-8 1 O.C.) (CHILD) 

18 18 18 18 18 12 

20 2 0  2 0  2 0  2 0  18 

25  25  25 25 25  2 0  

CHILD 

6 MONGERSLANE14 

12 6 EPSOM Kinrr Armr I6 

16 12 6 EPSOMClot-k Tower 16 


